SPINWORX®
Time-saving tooling system for low-manpower
operation with self-rotating inserts
32
SPINWORX® – the innovative tooling system puts into question what
has been an effective operation for decades: the insert has to be „ri-
gidly“ coupled to the cutter body – if it were „loose“ in its insert seat
it would break sooner or later! This is not the case with SPINWORX®

 SPINWORX®
SPINWORX®
r5 - diam. 20 - 52 mm
Highly productive SPINWORX®-system.
• unsurpassed is term of cutting volume and tool life
• wide range of use for almost all areas of application
• effective use of cutting edge
• with specially adapted coolant supply
 Catalogue no. d1 d r l3 l2 l1 d2 d3 z Accessories Features
Sc
re
w
-in
 ty
pe
DR10-020-E10-02 20 10 5 29 2,5 - M 10 18 2 A, B, C
DR10-025-E12-03 25 10 5 32,5 1,5 - M 12 21 3 A, B, C
DR10-025-E12-04 25 10 5 32,5 1,5 - M 12 21 4 A, B, C
DR10-030-E12-04 30 10 5 33 2,5 - M 12 21 4 A, B, C
DR10-030-E16-04 30 10 5 43 2,5 - M 16 29 4 A, B, C
DR10-032-E16-04 32 10 5 43 2,5 - M 16 29 4 A, B, C
DR10-032-E16-05 32 10 5 43 2,5 - M 16 29 5 A, B, C
DR10-035-E16-05 35 10 5 43 2,5 - M 16 29 5 A, B, C
DR10-035-E16-06 35 10 5 43 2,5 - M 16 29 6 A, B, C
DR10-042-E16-06 42 10 5 43 2,5 - M 16 29 6 A, B, C
DR10-042-E16-07 42 10 5 43 2,5 - M 16 29 7 A, B, C
Sh
el
l t
yp
e
DR10-040-A16-05 40 10 5 43 2,5 - 16 35 5 A, B, C
DR10-042-A16-05 42 10 5 43 2,5 - 16 35 5 A, B, C
DR10-042-A16-06 42 10 5 43 2 - 16 35 6 A, B, C
DR10-050-A22-07 50 10 5 52 2,5 - 22 40 7 A, B, C
DR10-052-A22-07 52 10 5 52 2,5 - 22 40 7 A, B, C
DR10-052-A22-08 52 10 5 52 2,5 - 22 40 8 A, B, C
Inserts Catalogue no. DIN description Carbide Grade Coating d s r M
sd
11
°
DR10-8B3 RORM 1035 M0EN B3 10 3,5 5
sd
15
° DR10-8B7 RDRM 1035 M0EN B7 10 3,5 5
DR10-80B7 RDRM 1035 M0EN B7 10 3,5 5
sd
15
°
DR10-8C4 RDRA 1035 M0SN C4 10 3,5 5
DR10-8E4 RDRA 1035 M0SN E4 10 3,5 5
DR10-8F4 RDRA 1035 M0SN F4 10 3,5 5
Ac
ce
ss
or

3,21 cm3/min
Spinworx®
r6 - Ø 24 - 100 mm
Highly productive SPINWORX®-system.
• unsurpassed is term of cutting volume and tool life
• wide range of use for almost all areas of application
• effective use of cutting edge
• with specially adapted coolant supply
 Catalogue no. d1 d r l3 l2 l1 d2 d3 z Accessories Features
Sc
re
w
-in
 ty
pe
DR12-024-E12-02 24 12 6 33 2,8 - M 12 21 2 B, C, D
DR12-032-E16-04 32 12 6 42,5 2,8 - M 16 29 4 B, C, D
DR12-035-E16-03 35 12 6 42,5 2,8 - M 16 29 3 B, C, D
DR12-035-E16-04 35 12 6 42,5 2,8 - M 16 29 4 B, C, D
DR12-035-E16-05 35 12 6 42,5 2,8 - M 16 29 5 B, C, D
Sh
el
l t
yp
e
DR12-040-A16-05 40 12 6 42,5 2,8 - 16 35 5 A, B, C, D
DR12-040-A16-06 40 12 6 42,5 2,8 - 16 35 6 A, B, C, D
DR12-042-A16-05 42 12 6 42,5 2,8 - 16 35 5 A, B, C, D
DR12-050-A22-06 50 12 6 52,5 2,8 - 22 40 6 B, C, D
DR12-050-A22-07 50 12 6 52,5 2,8 - 22 40 7 B, C, D
DR12-052-A22-06 52 12 6 52,5 2,8 - 22 40 6 B, C, D
DR12-052-A22-07 52 12 6 52,5 2,8 - 22 40 7 B, C, D
DR12-063-A27-06 63 12 6 52,5 2,8 - 27 48 6 B, C, D
DR12-066-A27-07 66 12 6 52,5 2,8 - 27 48 7 B, C, D
DR12-066-A27-08 66 12 6 52,5 2,8 - 27 48 8 B, C, D
DR12-066-A27-09 66 12 6 52,5 2,8 - 27 48 9 B, C, D
DR12-080-A27-08 80 12 6 52,5 2,8 - 27 48 8 B, C, D
DR12-080-A27-09 80 12 6 52,5 2,8 - 27 48 9 B, C, D
DR12-080-A27-10 80 12 6 52,5 2,8 - 27 48 10 B, C, D
DR12-100-A32-10 100 12 6 63 2,8 - 32 70 10 B, C, D
Inserts Catalogue no. DIN description Carbide Grade Coating d s r M
sd
11
°
DR12-8B3 RORM 1245 M0EN B3 12 4,5 6
sd
15
° DR12-8B7 RDRM 1245 M0EN B7 12 4,5 6
DR12-80B7 RDRM 1245 M0SN B7 12 4,5 6
sd
15
°
DR12-8C4 RDRA 1245 M0SN C4 12 4,5 6
DR12-8E4 RDRA 1245 M0SN E4 12 4,5 6
DR12-8F4 RDRA 1245 M0SN F4 12 4,5 6
1312
Sy
ste
m

d2
1716
SPINWORX®
r8 - Ø 32 - 125 mm
Highly productive SPINWORX®-system.
• unsurpassed is term of cutting volume and tool life
• wide range of use for almost all areas of application
• effective use of cutting edge
• with specially adapted coolant supply
 Catalogue no. d1 d r l3 l2 l1 d2 d3 z Accessories Features
Sc
rew
-in
 ty
pe
DR16-032-E16-02 32 16 8 43,5 3,8 - M 16 29 2 C, D, E, F
DR16-040-E16-04 40 16 8 43,5 2,5 - M 16 29 4 C, D, E, F
Sh
el
l t
yp
e
DR16-052-A22-05 52 16 8 53 2,5 - 22 40 5 B, C, D, E, F
DR16-052-A22-06 52 16 8 53 2,5 - 22 40 6 B, C, D, E, F
DR16-063-A27-06 63 16 8 53 2,5 - 27 48 6 C, D, E, F
DR16-066-A27-06 66 16 8 53 2,5 - 27 48 6 C, D, E, F
DR16-080-A27-07 80 16 8 53 2,5 - 27 60 7 C, D, E, F
DR16-100-A32-08 100 16 8 63 2,5 - 32 70 8 A, C, D, E, F
DR16-125-A40-09 125 16 8 53 2,8 - 40 90 9 C, D, E, F
Inserts Catalogue no. DIN description Carbide Grade Coating d s r M
sd
11
°
DR16-8B3 RORM 1655 M0EN B3 16 5,5 8
sd
15
°
DR16-8B7 RDRM 1655 M0EN B7 16 5,5 8
sd
15
°
DR16-8C4 RDRA 1655 M0SN C4 16 5,5 8
DR16-8E4 RDRA 1655 M0SN E4 16 5,5 8
DR16-8F4 RDRA 1655 M0SN F4 16 5,5 8
Ac
ce
ss
or